
Neesa Agritech & Foods Limited (In CIRP)

List of Financial Creditors in a class Amount in Rs.

Sr. No.Name of Financial Creditors in a Class Amount Claimed Amount Admitted
Amount under 

Verification
Voting Percentage Security interest

1 Ranjana Thakur 5,87,225                      5,56,932                      30,293                          0.01%
Unsecured

2 Maheshchandra Ramdin Hurkat 56,138                          56,138                          -                                0.00% Unsecured

3 Shriniwas Vyankatesh Deshpande 3,79,753                      3,79,753                      -                                0.01% Unsecured

4 Savitra Bhimrao Pol 8,13,900                      8,13,900                      -                                0.02% Unsecured

5 Shriya Sachin Joshi 1,10,000                      1,10,000                      -                                0.00% Unsecured

6 Smita Pradip Pol 6,10,318                      6,10,318                      -                                0.01% Unsecured

7 Ms Neelam Satish Banker 1,64,422                      1,64,422                      0.00% Unsecured

27,21,756                    26,91,463                    30,293                         0.05%Total


